
RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

001 Int Men - W12 500 Heat  1 / 2 9:24 AM Lane Time
1st Dtmf Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 2:49.04
2nd Hawaikinui/wairarapa Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 2 2:50.21
3rd Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 3:05.86
4th PCKC Hineraumati (Int Women) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 3:34.67

002 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:31 AM Lane Time
1st Te Whetu Marama Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 2:33.02
2nd Team Solway Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 2 2:39.90
3rd Manawanui Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 2:56.02

003 Int Men - W12 500 Heat  2 / 2 9:40 AM Lane Time
1st Kapiti-Tokomapuna Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:46.57
2nd PCKC Mahutonga Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 3:02.45
3rd Whakamiharo (Int Women) Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 3:02.84

004 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:45 AM Lane Time
1st Hinewehi Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:34.13
2nd PCKC Takitumu White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 2:48.81
3rd Kiamaia Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 2:53.18

005 Midget Men - W12 250 Heat  1 / 2 9:59 AM Lane Time
1st Pipi & Paua (Midget Women) Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 1:33.20
2nd Rangitea (Midget Women) Otaki Waka Hoe 2 1:40.73
3rd Rangitumau Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 1:47.93
4th PCKC Waka Duckeez Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 1:49.15

006 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 10:08 AM Lane Time
1st Aumangea Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:24.75
2nd Ahurei Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 2:29.19
3rd PCKC Takitumu Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 2:38.12

007 Midget Men - W12 250 Heat  2 / 2 10:14 AM Lane Time
1st P-Town Broz Midgets Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 2:10.59
2nd Haruatai Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4 2:14.59
3rd taki Midgy Boys Otaki Waka Hoe 3 2:20.21
4th Kina & Koura Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 2:23.13

008 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:32 AM Lane Time
1st Hihiko Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:43.48
2nd Laniake'a Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 2:55.47
3rd Tirama Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 3:08.34
4th PCKC Hineraumati Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 3:35.45
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RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

009 Open Men - W12 500 Champ Final 10:37 AM Lane Time
1st PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko! Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 1:54.62
2nd Remutaka Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 1:55.11
3rd Mukukai (J16) Otaki Waka Hoe 3 2:22.48
4th PCKC Turama Blue (J19) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:24.65

010 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:41 AM Lane Time
1st Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 2:58.91
2nd Tokampuna Otaki Waka Hoe 2 3:03.15
3rd PCKC Hineraumati White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 3:33.46

011 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 10:47 AM Lane Time
1st Dtmf Whero Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 2:47.37
2nd Kapiti Otaki Waka Hoe 4 2:54.43
3rd PCKC Mahutonga White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 3:09.75
4th Araiteuru Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 3:38.51

012 Open Women - W12 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:51 AM Lane Time
1st PCKC Arikipuia Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:30.35
2nd Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 2:30.41
3rd Manuao (J19 Women) Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 4 2:32.97
4th Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 2:38.53

013 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 10:58 AM Lane Time
1st P-Town Broz Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 2:44.82
2nd Waipoua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 2:48.04
3rd Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 2:49.68

014 Open Women - W12 500 Heat  2 / 2 11:07 AM Lane Time
1st Koroki Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:21.94
DQ Awanuiarua (Golden Master Men) Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 4 2:25.12
2nd PCKC Inano (Masters) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:29.64
3rd Waiohine/team Solway (J19 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 2:37.06

015 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 11:13 AM Lane Time
1st Ka Whakapono Ahau Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 2:30.94
2nd Dtmf Pango Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 2:41.10
3rd PCKC Mahutonga Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 3:19.85

016 J16 Women - W12 500 Champ Final 11:23 AM Lane Time
1st Hinewehi - Hihiko Otaki Waka Hoe 3 2:32.70
2nd Team Ahurei And Manawanui Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 2:33.11
3rd PCKC Takitumu Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 2:39.64
4th Kiamaia Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 2:45.39
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RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

Move to 250m Start Line

017 Midget Women - W6 250 Heat  1 / 2 11:30 AM Lane Time
1st Pipi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 1:45.43
2nd Waitohu Otaki Waka Hoe 3 1:56.73
3rd PCKC Waka Duckeez White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 2:11.06
4th Haruatai Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:32.72

018 Midget Women - W6 250 Heat  2 / 2 11:33 AM Lane Time
1st Waiorongomai Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:16.30
2nd PCKC Waka Duckeez Pink Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 2:18.43
3rd Paua Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 4 2:19.45
4th Rangitumau Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 2:21.45

019 Midget Men - W6 250 Heat  1 / 2 11:42 AM Lane Time
1st Kina Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 1:40.89
2nd P-Town Broz A Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 1:47.19
3rd PCKC Waka Duckeez Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 1:51.65
4th Pukekaraka Otaki Waka Hoe 1 1:52.00

020 Midget Men - W6 250 Heat  2 / 2 11:48 AM Lane Time
1st taki Otaki Waka Hoe 3 1:36.30
2nd Rangitumau Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 4 1:40.35
3rd P-Town Broz  B Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 1:51.63
4th Koura Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 2:44.51

Move to 500m Start Line

021 Int Men - W12 500 Plate Final 12:02 PM Lane Time
1st Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 2:53.30
2nd Whakamiharo (Int Women) Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 2:54.99
3rd PCKC Hineraumati (Int Women) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 3:03.51

022 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 12:06 PM Lane Time
1st Koroki Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:21.45
2nd PCKC Te Pua Inano Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:29.03
3rd Tikaraina Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 2:37.28
4th Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 4 2:50.21

023 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 12:11 PM Lane Time
1st Va'a Roa Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 2:28.15
2nd PCKC Rehutai Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 2:32.23
3rd Tararua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 2:35.60

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: Hoe Tonga Printed: Wed, 04 Dec 10:20:34 AM3 of 12



RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

024 Int Men - W12 500 Champ Final 12:18 PM Lane Time
1st Hawaikinui/wairarapa Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 1 2:39.80
2nd Dtmf Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 2:41.72
3rd Kapiti-Tokomapuna Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:47.09
DQ PCKC Mahutonga Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 3:05.53

025 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 11:55 AM Lane Time
1st Ka Puta Ka Ora Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 2 2:44.49
2nd Koroki Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:46.51
3rd Waiohine Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 2:47.26
4th Makaro (Master Women) Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club 4 2:51.97

026 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 12:28 PM Lane Time
1st PCKC Tiare (Master Women) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 2:28.40
2nd Ahi Kaa TOA Waka Ama Club 2 2:28.69
3rd Makuratawhiti (Master Women) Otaki Waka Hoe 4 2:33.74
4th Te Puawaitanga Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 2:37.16

027 Gld Master Men - W12 500 Champ Final 12:45 PM Lane Time
1st Awanuiarua Whanganui Paddlers Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3 2:27.47
2nd Silver Foxes (Golden Master Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui 2 2:53.27

028 Open Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 12:52 PM Lane Time
1st Ruamahanga Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 1:56.03
2nd PCKC Dirt 'n' Surf Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 1:59.62
3rd Haunui (J19) Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 2:12.28
4th PCKC Tavake (J19) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 2:33.79

029 Open Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 12:57 PM Lane Time
1st PCKC Sons Of Poseidon Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 1:54.74
2nd Mataora Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 4 1:57.58
3rd Ringa Kaha (Master Mens) Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 1 2:21.49
4th Wairuruku (Master Mens) Otaki Waka Hoe 3 2:29.26

030 Int Women - W6 500 Plate Final 1:08 PM Lane Time
1st Tirama Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 3:06.59
2nd PCKC Hineraumati White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 3:17.04
3rd PCKC Hineraumati Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 3:30.80

031 Int Women - W6 500 Champ Final 1:15 PM Lane Time
1st Hihiko Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:39.81
2nd Laniake'a Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 2:46.69
3rd Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 2:59.95
4th Tokampuna Otaki Waka Hoe 4 3:17.49
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RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

032 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Champ Final 1:26 PM Lane Time
1st PCKC Ipukarea Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 2:37.05
2nd Ringaringa Waewae Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 1 2:38.28
3rd Silver Foxes (Golden Masters) Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui 3 2:54.61
4th Silver Foxes 2 (Golden Masters) Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui 2 2:55.11

033 Open Women - W12 500 Plate Final 1:32 PM Lane Time
1st Manuao (J19 Women) Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 2 2:28.73
2nd Waiohine/team Solway (J19 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 2:34.07
3rd Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 2:34.43

034 J16 Men - W6 500 Champ Final 1:40 PM Lane Time
1st Raukawa Otaki Waka Hoe 4 2:12.64
2nd Ketchup Boys Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 2:20.17
3rd Mtai Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:21.26
4th PCKC Turama Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 2:31.86

035 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Champ Final 1:43 PM Lane Time
1st TOA Senior Master Men TOA Waka Ama Club 1 2:10.22
2nd Whanganui River Paddlers - OKB Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club3 2:31.64
3rd Back to the Future (Golden Master Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club4 2:43.44
4th PCKC Team Neptune Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:45.71

036 Open Women - W12 500 Champ Final 1:50 PM Lane Time
1st Koroki Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:23.78
2nd PCKC Arikipuia Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 2:29.06
3rd PCKC Inano (Masters) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 2:30.99
4th Wairarapa Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 4 2:38.73

037 J16 Women - W6 500 Plate Final 2:06 PM Lane Time
1st PCKC Takitumu Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:37.94
2nd Team Solway Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 2:42.00
3rd PCKC Takitumu White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 2:46.15
4th Kiamaia Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 2:56.88

038 Gld Master Men - W6 500 Champ Final 2:10 PM Lane Time
1st Matahi Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui 3 2:21.30
2nd WHANGANUI RIVER PADDLERS Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club1 2:24.25
3rd WHANGANUI RIVER PADDLERS Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club2 2:29.73

039 J16 Women - W6 500 Champ Final 2:20 PM Lane Time
1st Aumangea Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:23.43
2nd Ahurei Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 2:25.15
3rd Te Whetu Marama Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 1 2:30.99
4th Hinewehi Otaki Waka Hoe 4 2:34.67
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RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

Move to 250m Start Line

040 Midget Men - W12 250 Plate Final 2:27 PM Lane Time
1st P-Town Broz Midgets Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 1:35.47
2nd taki Midgy Boys Otaki Waka Hoe 1 1:38.47
3rd Kina & Koura Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 4 2:14.56
4th Haruatai Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama 3 2:20.14

041 Int Men - W6 500 Bowl Final 2:38 PM Lane Time
1st PCKC Mahutonga Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 3:14.14
2nd Araiteuru Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 3:35.16

042 Midget Men - W12 250 Champ Final 2:44 PM Lane Time
1st Pipi & Paua (Midget Women) Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 1:36.08
2nd PCKC Waka Duckeez Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 1:43.00
DQ Rangitumau Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 1:46.66
DQ Rangitea (Midget Women) Otaki Waka Hoe 3 1:59.90

Move to 500m Start Line

043 Int Men - W6 500 Plate Final 2:54 PM Lane Time
1st Waipoua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 2 2:51.50
2nd Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 2:52.14
3rd Kapiti Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:58.26
4th PCKC Mahutonga White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 3:09.72

044 Int Men - W6 500 Champ Final 3:01 PM Lane Time
1st Ka Whakapono Ahau Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 2 2:31.69
2nd Dtmf Pango Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 2:43.28
3rd P-Town Broz Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 2:46.33
4th Dtmf Whero Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 2:56.63

045 J19 Women - W6 500 Plate Final 3:09 PM Lane Time
1st Koroki Otaki Waka Hoe 3 2:22.14
2nd Ka Puta Ka Ora Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 2 2:29.72
3rd Waiohine Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 2:30.21
4th Makaro (Master Women) Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club 4 2:35.90

046 J19 Women - W6 500 Champ Final 3:17 PM Lane Time
1st PCKC Tiare (Master Women) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:27.04
2nd Ahi Kaa TOA Waka Ama Club 3 2:27.45
3rd Makuratawhiti (Master Women) Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:28.78
4th Te Puawaitanga Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 4 2:45.89
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RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

047 Open Women - W6 500 Plate Final 3:22 PM Lane Time
1st Tararua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 2 2:30.92
2nd Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 2:34.86
3rd Tikaraina Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 2:36.72

048 Open Women - W6 500 Champ Final 3:29 PM Lane Time
1st Koroki Otaki Waka Hoe 2 2:23.95
2nd PCKC Te Pua Inano Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 2:28.80
3rd Va'a Roa Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 2:29.74
4th PCKC Rehutai Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 2:41.57

049 Open Men - W6 500 Plate Final 3:34 PM Lane Time
1st Haunui (J19) Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 2 2:11.85
2nd PCKC Tavake (J19) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 2:16.87
3rd Ringa Kaha (Master Mens) Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 2:20.11
4th Wairuruku (Master Mens) Otaki Waka Hoe 1 2:25.72

050 Open Men - W6 500 Champ Final 3:42 PM Lane Time
1st Ruamahanga Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 1:50.51
2nd PCKC Sons Of Poseidon Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 1:55.31
3rd Mataora Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 2:01.49
4th PCKC Dirt 'n' Surf Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 2:05.04

Move to 250m Start line

051 Midget Women - W6 250 Plate Final 3:53 PM Lane Time
1st Paua Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 2:02.26
2nd Rangitumau Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 2:05.85
3rd PCKC Waka Duckeez Pink Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 2:11.32
4th Haruatai Otaki Waka Hoe 4 2:20.85

052 Midget Women - W6 250 Champ Final 3:58 PM Lane Time
1st Waiorongomai Otaki Waka Hoe 4 1:37.32
2nd Pipi Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 1:40.15
3rd Waitohu Otaki Waka Hoe 3 1:52.48
4th PCKC Waka Duckeez White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 1:53.41

053 Midget Men - W6 250 Plate Final 4:05 PM Lane Time
1st Pukekaraka Otaki Waka Hoe 1 1:48.73
2nd P-Town Broz  B Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 1:49.25
3rd PCKC Waka Duckeez Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 1:56.65
DQ Koura Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 4 2:39.55
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RESULTS - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 30 Nov 2019

054 Midget Men - W6 250 Champ Final 4:11 PM Lane Time
1st taki Otaki Waka Hoe 2 1:38.49
2nd P-Town Broz A Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 1:41.76
DQ Rangitumau Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 1:45.12
DQ Kina Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 7:20.24
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RESULTS - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 01 Dec 2019

055 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3 9:14 AM Lane Time
1st Team Solway Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 6:55.52
2nd PCKC Takitumu Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 6:56.38
3rd Kiamaia Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 7:48.36

056 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3 9:27 AM Lane Time
1st Aumangea Otaki Waka Hoe 2 6:12.82
2nd PCKC Takitumu White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 7:46.74
3rd Manawanui Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 8:46.51

057 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3 9:44 AM Lane Time
1st Ahurei Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 6:27.62
2nd Hinewehi Otaki Waka Hoe 1 6:29.25
3rd Te Whetu Marama Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 7:30.93

058 Int Women - W6 500 (1 Turn) Heat  1 / 2 9:56 AM Lane Time
1st Laniake'a Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 3:31.37
2nd Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 4:02.34
3rd PCKC Hineraumati White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 4:06.63
4th Tokampuna Otaki Waka Hoe 4 4:13.52

059 Int Women - W6 500 (1 Turn) Heat  2 / 2 10:05 AM Lane Time
1st Hihiko Otaki Waka Hoe 1 3:39.73
2nd Tirama Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 4:28.56
3rd PCKC Hineraumati Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 4:50.33

060 Int Men - W6 500 (1 Turn) Heat  1 / 3 10:13 AM Lane Time
1st Dtmf Pango Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 3:16.33
2nd Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 4 3:16.58
3rd Kapiti Otaki Waka Hoe 1 3:28.55
4th PCKC Mahutonga Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 4:09.42

061 Int Men - W6 500 (1 Turn) Heat  2 / 3 10:20 AM Lane Time
1st Dtmf Whero Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 3:22.23
2nd Waipoua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 3:36.61
3rd PCKC Mahutonga White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 4:58.13

062 Int Men - W6 500 (1 Turn) Heat  3 / 3 10:28 AM Lane Time
1st Ka Whakapono Ahau Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 1 3:07.78
2nd P-Town Broz Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 3:36.61
3rd Araiteuru Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 2 5:03.19

063 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 10:36 AM Lane Time
1st Waiohine Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 4 6:32.53
2nd Makuratawhiti (Master Women) Otaki Waka Hoe 1 6:33.62
3rd Ahi Kaa TOA Waka Ama Club 2 6:47.96
4th Ka Puta Ka Ora Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 6:48.05
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RESULTS - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 01 Dec 2019

064 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 10:46 AM Lane Time
1st Koroki (J19) Otaki Waka Hoe 2 6:18.24
2nd PCKC Tiare (Master Women) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 6:32.18
3rd Makaro (Master Women) Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club 3 7:06.90
4th Te Puawaitanga Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 1 7:17.28

065 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2 10:59 AM Lane Time
1st Koroki (J19) Otaki Waka Hoe 4 9:34.40
2nd Tararua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 10:39.82
3rd PCKC Rehutai Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 11:05.64
4th Tikaraina Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 2 11:22.64

066 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2 11:16 AM Lane Time
1st PCKC Te Pua Inano Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 10:37.39
2nd Va'a Roa Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 11:12.46
DNS Hinemoana Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3

067 Int Women - W6 500 (1 Turn) Plate Final 11:30 AM Lane Time
1st Tokampuna Otaki Waka Hoe 2 4:11.09
DQ PCKC Hineraumati Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 4:21.45
DQ Tirama Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 6:32.18

068 Int Women - W6 500 (1 Turn) Champ Final 11:41 AM Lane Time
1st Laniake'a Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 3:35.13
2nd Whakamiharo Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 3:42.61
DQ Hihiko Otaki Waka Hoe 3 3:47.71
3rd PCKC Hineraumati White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 4:29.41

069 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 11:48 AM Lane Time
DQ Raukawa Otaki Waka Hoe 4 6:27.46
1st WHANGANUI RIVER PADDLERS Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club1 6:29.10
DQ Matahi Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui 3 6:46.71
DQ WHANGANUI RIVER PADDLERS Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club2 7:00.99

070 Int Men - W6 500 (1 Turn) Bowl Final 11:59 AM Lane Time
1st PCKC Mahutonga White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 4:13.64
DQ Araiteuru Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 3 4:16.23

071 Int Men - W6 500 (1 Turn) Plate Final 12:06 PM Lane Time
1st P-Town Broz Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 1 3:22.64
DQ Kapiti Otaki Waka Hoe 2 3:28.75
2nd Waipoua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 3:45.45
3rd PCKC Mahutonga Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 4:14.54
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RESULTS - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 01 Dec 2019

072 Int Men - W6 500 (1 Turn) Champ Final 12:13 PM Lane Time
1st Ka Whakapono Ahau Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 2 3:01.85
2nd Ruamano Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu 1 3:18.20
3rd Dtmf Whero Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 3:28.33
4th Dtmf Pango Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 3:28.67

073 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 12:22 PM Lane Time
1st PCKC Ipukarea Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 6:56.80
DQ Ringaringa Waewae Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 4 7:25.73
DQ Silver Foxes (Golden Masters) Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui 2 8:07.11
DQ Silver Foxes 2 (Golden Masters) Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui 1 8:27.88

074 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 12:40 PM Lane Time
1st TOA Senior Master Men TOA Waka Ama Club 2 0:00.01
2nd Back to the Future (Golden Master Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club4 0:00.02
3rd Whanganui River Paddlers - OKB Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club3 0:00.03
4th PCKC Team Neptune Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 0:00.04

075 Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 12:45 PM Lane Time
1st Haunui (J19) Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 5:52.18
2nd PCKC Tavake (J19) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 6:18.21
3rd Ringa Kaha Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 4 6:24.13
DQ Wairuruku Otaki Waka Hoe 3 7:26.73

076 J16 Women - W6 1000 Bowl Final 4:11 PM Lane Time
1st Manawanui Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 0:00.01

077 J16 Women - W6 1000 Plate Final 12:57 PM Lane Time
1st Te Whetu Marama Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 7:16.34
DQ PCKC Takitumu Blue Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 2 7:28.69
DQ Kiamaia Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 4 8:04.33
2nd PCKC Takitumu White Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 8:14.43

078 J16 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:08 PM Lane Time
1st Raukawa Otaki Waka Hoe 1 5:59.98
2nd Mtai Otaki Waka Hoe 4 6:07.39
3rd PCKC Turama Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 6:50.08
DQ Ketchup Boys Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 7:28.73

079 J16 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:19 PM Lane Time
1st Aumangea Otaki Waka Hoe 2 6:24.50
DQ Ahurei Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 3 7:00.87
2nd Hinewehi Otaki Waka Hoe 1 7:04.63
DQ Team Solway Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 4 7:05.79
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RESULTS - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional W6/W12 Sprint Champs 2019 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 01 Dec 2019

080 J19 Women - W6 1000 Plate Final 1:30 PM Lane Time
1st Ka Puta Ka Ora Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 6:28.07
2nd Ahi Kaa TOA Waka Ama Club 2 6:46.17
3rd Makaro (Master Women) Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club 1 6:49.27
4th Te Puawaitanga Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 4 7:01.67

081 J19 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:39 PM Lane Time
1st Koroki (J19) Otaki Waka Hoe 2 6:13.26
2nd Makuratawhiti (Master Women) Otaki Waka Hoe 4 6:26.42
DQ Waiohine Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 6:46.40
3rd PCKC Tiare (Master Women) Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 6:53.48

082 Open Women - W6 1500 Plate Final 1:49 PM Lane Time
1st Va'a Roa Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama 2 10:22.90
DQ Tikaraina Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust 3 11:34.68

083 Open Women - W6 1500 Champ Final 2:03 PM Lane Time
1st Koroki (J19) Otaki Waka Hoe 2 9:26.82
2nd PCKC Rehutai Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 10:08.28
3rd Tararua Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 1 10:24.88
DQ PCKC Te Pua Inano Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 3 10:57.34

084 Open Men - W6 1500 Champ Final 2:16 PM Lane Time
1st Ruamahanga Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 3 8:10.07
2nd PCKC Sons Of Poseidon Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 4 8:33.73
3rd PCKC Dirt 'n' Surf Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. 1 8:36.37
4th Mataora Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club 2 8:44.12
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